Illuminated Anti-Vandal Pushbutton — 16mm or 19mm
Specifi cations
R
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
BH Rev H 08/2024

Custom Laser Etching Custom Plastic Convex Actuators
Custom Capabilities Contact Factory
Ordering Information
R
BH
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
BH Rev H 08/2024
Illuminated Anti-Vandal Pushbutton — 16mm or 19mm
2 of 9
1. Series BH16 N R S Z X
BH16 = 16mm
BH19 = 19mm
2. Bezel Style
Blank = Standard Bezel
H = Straight Bezel
3. Switch Function
N = Momentary
4. Actuator Style:
F = Flush
M = Round
R = Raised
B = Flush, ring illuminated
C = Flush dot illuminated
E = Raised, ring illuminated Available in 16mm only
G = Flush, international stand-by symbol illuminated Available in 16mm only
J = Round, ring illuminated Available in 16mm only
K = Round, dot illuminated Available in 16mm only
L = Raised, dot illuminated Available in 16mm only
EC = Epoxy Convex contact factory for details
5. Switch Finish:
B = Black anodized aluminum
G = Green anodized aluminum Contact factory for availability
N = Nickel plated brass
P = Gold plated brass
R = Red anodized aluminum Contact factory for availability
S = Brushed stainless steel
U = Blue anodized aluminum Contact factory for availability
Y = Yellow anodized aluminum Contact factory for availability
6. Terminal Options
B = Solder Lugs
C = Quick Connect Terminal
Z = Screw Terminal Not available with RGB LED
7. LED Color
X = No LED
R = Red
Y = Yellow
G = Green
B = Blue
W = White
O = Orange
RO = Red / Orange dual LED
RY = Red / Yellow dual LED
RG = Red / Green dual LED
RB = Red / Blue dual LED
OY = Orange / Yellow dual LED
OG = Orange / Green dual LED
OB = Orange / Blue dual LED
OW = Orange / White dual LED
YG = Yellow / Green dual LED
YB = Yellow / Blue dual LED
GB = Green / Blue dual LED
GW = Green / White dual LED
RGB = Red / Green / Blue Available in 16mm only
Illuminated Anti-Vandal Pushbutton — 16mm or 19mm
R
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
BH Rev H 08/2024